
FINANCE - By Veer Ashutosh Sir
Friday, May 19, 2023 Introduction & Orientation Class 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Saturday, May 20, 2023 Doubt & Practice Session -1 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Monday, May 22, 2023 Reserve Bank of India and Financial Institutions Part 1 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Reserve Bank of India and Financial Institutions Part 2 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Reserve Bank of India and Financial Institutions Part 3 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Thursday, May 25, 2023 Reserve Bank of India and Financial Institutions Part 4 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Friday, May 26, 2023 Reserve Bank of India and Financial Institutions Part 5 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Saturday, May 27, 2023 Doubt & Practice Session- 2 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Monday, May 29, 2023 Reserve Bank of India and Financial Institutions Part 6 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 Inflation - Part 1 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Inflation - Part 2 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Thursday, June 1, 2023 Banking System in India Part 1 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Friday, June 2, 2023 Banking System in India Part 2 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Saturday, June 3, 2023 Doubt & Practice Session - 3 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Monday, June 5, 2023 Primary and Secondary Market Part 1 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Primary and Secondary Market Part 2 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 Primary and Secondary Market Part 3 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Thursday, June 8, 2023 Primary and Secondary Market Part 4 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Friday, June 9, 2023 Primary and Secondary Market Part 5 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Saturday, June 10, 2023 Doubt & Practice Session - 4 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Monday, June 12, 2023 Basics of Derivatives Part 1 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Basics of Derivatives Part 2 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Basics of Derivatives Part 3 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Thursday, June 15, 2023 Financial Inclusion Part 1 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Friday, June 16, 2023 Financial Inclusion Part 2 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Saturday, June 17, 2023 Doubt & Practice Session - 5 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Monday, June 19, 2023 Alternative Sources of Finance Part 1 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Public-Private Partnership Part 1 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Role of E-Governance Part 1 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Thursday, June 22, 2023 Changing Landscape in Banking Sector Part 1 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Friday, June 23, 2023 Changing Landscape in Banking Sector Part 2 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Saturday, June 24, 2023 Doubt & Practice Session - 6 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Monday, June 26, 2023 Risk Management in Banking Sector Part 1 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Tuesday, June 27, 2023 Risk Management in Banking Sector Part 2 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Wednesday, June 28, 2023 Corporate Governance in Banking Sector Part 1 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Thursday, June 29, 2023 Corporate Governance in Banking Sector Part 2 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Friday, June 30, 2023 Global financial markets and International Banking Part 1 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Saturday, July 1, 2023 Doubt & Practice Session - 7 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Monday, July 3, 2023 Global financial markets and International Banking Part 2 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Impact of Global Financial Crisis Part 1 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 Impact of Global Financial Crisis Part 2 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Thursday, July 6, 2023 Fintech Part 1 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Friday, July 7, 2023 Union Budget Part 1 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Saturday, July 8, 2023 Doubt & Practice Session - 8 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Monday, July 10, 2023 Descriptive Writing Practice Part 1 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Tuesday, July 11, 2023 Descriptive Writing Practice Part 2 7:00AM - 9:00AM



Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Descriptive Writing Practice Part 3 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Thursday, July 13, 2023 Descriptive Writing Practice Part 4 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Friday, July 14, 2023 Descriptive Writing Practice Part 5 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Saturday, July 15, 2023 Doubt & Practice Session - 9 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Monday, July 17, 2023 Quick Revision Class 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Tuesday, July 18, 2023 Quick Revision Class 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 Quick Revision Class 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Thursday, July 20, 2023 Previous Year Paper Discussion - 1 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Friday, July 21, 2023 Previous Year Paper Discussion - 2 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Saturday, July 22, 2023 Previous Year Paper Discussion - 3 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Monday, July 24, 2023 Previous Year Paper Discussion - 4 7:00AM - 9:00AM
Tuesday, July 25, 2023 Previous Year Paper Discussion - 5 7:00AM - 9:00AM

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 Last Minute Tips & Tricks 7:00AM - 9:00AM


